 Spec.No.JENF243A-9126K-01                               P.1/9
MURATA MFG.CO.,LTD.
Reference Only
Chip Ferrite Bead BLM03□□□□□SZ1D
Murata Standard Reference Specification [AEC-Q200]
1.Scope
This reference specification applies to Chip Ferrite Bead BLM03_SZ series for Automotive Electronics based on
AEC-Q200 except for Power train and Safety.

2 :2kV
Initial
Values
Values
After
Testing at
85°C
at
125°C
 BLM03AG100SZ1D 5～15 500 0.1 0.15
For
general
use
2
 BLM03AG700SZ1D 40～100 200 0.4 0.5
 BLM03AG800SZ1D 80±25% 200 0.4 0.5
 BLM03AG121SZ1D 120±25% 200 0.5 0.6
 BLM03AG241SZ1D 240±25% 200 0.8 0.9
 BLM03AG601SZ1D 600±25% 100 1.5 1.6
 BLM03AG102SZ1D 1000±25% 100 2.5 2.6
 BLM03AX100SZ1D 5～15 1000 0.05 0.10
 BLM03AX800SZ1D 80±25% 500 0.18 0.23
 BLM03AX121SZ1D 120±25% 450 0.23 0.28
 BLM03AX241SZ1D 240±25% 350 0.38 0.43
 BLM03AX601SZ1D 600±25% 250 0.85 0.90
 BLM03AX102SZ1D 1000±25% 200 1.25 1.30
 BLM03BB100SZ1D 10±25% 300 0.4 0.5
For high
speed
signal Line
 BLM03BB220SZ1D 22±25% 200 0.5 0.6
 BLM03BB470SZ1D 47±25% 200 0.7 0.8
 BLM03BB750SZ1D 75±25% 200 1.0 1.1
 BLM03BB121SZ1D 120±25% 100 1.5 1.6
 BLM03BC330SZ1D 33±25% 150 0.85 0.90
 BLM03BC560SZ1D 56±25% 100 1.05 1.10
 BLM03BC800SZ1D  80±25% 100 1.40 1.45
 BLM03BD750SZ1D 75±25% 300 0.4 0.5
 BLM03BD121SZ1D 120±25% 250 0.5 0.6
 BLM03BD241SZ1D  240±25% 200 0.8 0.9
 BLM03BD471SZ1D  470±25% 215 1.5 1.6
 BLM03BD601SZ1D 600±25% 200 1.7 1.8
 BLM03PG220SZ1D 22±25% 900 0.065 0.115
For DC
power Line
 BLM03PG330SZ1D 33±25% 750 0.09 0.140
 BLM03PX220SZ1D 22±25% 1800*2 1450*2 0.040 0.045
 BLM03PX330SZ1D 33±25% 1500*2 1200*2 0.055 0.060
 BLM03PX800SZ1D 80±25% 1000*2 800*2 0.130 0.135
 BLM03PX121SZ1D 120±25% 900*2 700*2 0.160 0.210
■Operating Temperature : -55°C to +125°C    ■Storage Temperature : -55°C to +125°C
 Spec.No.JENF243A-9126K-01                               P.2/9
MURATA MFG.CO.,LTD.
Reference Only